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Substratos 

 
Fontes de P2O5 

 
Média 

 
 

 
Superfosfato simples 

 
Termofosfato 

 

 
S1 

 
5,29 

 
4,92 

 
5,11 b 

 
S2 

 
5,56 

 
5,21 

 
5,39 a 

 
 
Média 

 
   5,43 a  

 
   5,07 b 
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Substratos 

 
Fontes de P2O5 

 
Média 

 
 

 
Superfosfato simples 

 
Termofosfato 

 

  
----------------------------------  mm  -------------------------------- 

 
S1 

 
2,15 

 
2,14 

 
2,15 b 

 
S2 

 
2,52 

 
2,38 

 
2,45 a 

 
 

Média 
 

2,34 a 
 

2,26 b 
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Y F1 = 1 8 ,26 6 3  -  0 ,0 0 1 2X                         R2 = 0 ,6 0    

Y F2  = 1 8 ,99 5 3  -  0 ,0 2 5 0X  + 0 ,0 0 0 0 4X 2    R2 = 0 ,9 8
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       Y S1 =  16 ,3567 - 0 ,0130X  +  0 ,00002X 2   R 2 =  0 ,89

       Y S2 =  19,9533  - 0 ,0050X                         R 2 =  0 ,90
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Substratos 

 
Fontes de P2O5 

 
Média 

 
 

 
Superfosfato simples 

 
Termofosfato 

 

  
-----------------------------------  cm2   ---------------------------------- 

 
S1 

 
A 123,95 b 

 
B  75,75 b 

 
99,85 b 

 
S2 

 
A 189,14 a 

 
B 156,61 a 

 
172,88 a 

 
 

Média 
 

A 156,55 
 

B 116,18 
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Y S 1 = 1 0 6 ,2 7 2 0  -  0 ,0 9 0 5 X  + 0 ,0 0 0 2 X 2    R2  = 0 ,4 6  

Y S 2  = 2 1 6 ,6 2 5 0  -  0 ,2 4 8 3 X  + 0 ,0 0 0 3 X 2    R2  = 0 ,9 1
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Substratos 

 
Fontes de P2O5 

 
Média 

 
 

 
Superfosfato simples 

 
Termofosfato 

 

  
      -----------------------------------  g/planta  ---------------------------------- 

 
S1 

 
0,24 

 
0,21 

 
0,22 b 

 
S2 

 
0,37 

 
0,32 

 
0,35 a 

 
 
Média 

 
  0,31 a 

 
   0,27 b 
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Doses de P2O5 

 
Fontes de 

 
Sustratos 

 
Média 

(g/100 L de 
substrato) 

P2O5 S1 S2  

  ----------------------  g/planta  --------------------- 
 
 

 
Superfosfato simples 

 
B 0,66 a  

 
A 1,12 a 

 
0,89 

 
100 

 
Termofosfato 

 
B 0,50 b 

 
A 0,82 b 

 
0,66 

  
Média 

 
 0,58 

 
 0,97 

 
 

  
Superfosfato simples 

 
B 0,60 a 

 
A 1,08 a 

 
0,84 

 
200 

 
Termofosfato 

 
B 0,50 a 

 
A 0,87 b 

 
0,68 

  
Média 

 
 0,55 

 
 0,97 

 
 

  
Superfosfato simples 

 
B 0,73 a 

 
A 0,96 a 

 
0,85 

 
300 

 
Termofosfato 

 
B 0,44 b 

 
A 0,87 a 

 
0,66 

  
Média 

 
 0,59 

 
 0,92 

 
 

  
Superfosfato simples 

 
B 0,68 a 

 
A 1,06 a 

 
0,87 

 
400 

 
Termofosfato 

 
B 0,47 b 

 
A 0,90 b 

 
0,69 

  
Média 

 
 0,58 

 
 0,98 

 
 

  
Superfosfato simples 

 
B 0,73 a 

 
A 1,03 a 

 
0,88 

 
500 

 
Termofosfato 

 
B 0,49 b 

 
A 0,79 b 

 
0,64 

  
Média 

 
 0,61 

 
 0,91 
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